By:
PRODUCTS CATALOG
Edition USA12/2023
globalcommander.us •  1 877 247-3461
US Products Catalog •  globalcommander.us2
Contacts
Toll free
1 877 247-3461

 - Global Commander highly recommends to use an electronic wall thermostat
for greater comfort. (Not offered by Global Commander)
Installation
 - 6 ft. (1.83 m) minimum clearance to floor and 4 1/2 in. (114 mm) minimum
from ceiling.
Warranty
 - 10-year warranty against defects.
Application
 - Entrance way, bathroom, kitchen, living room, family room, bedroom,
patio door, bay window, daycare, nursery, workshop.
Models
Packaging Dimensions
Product # Watts
Product Length Net Weight Gross Weight A B C
in. mm lb kg lb kg in. mm in. mm in. mm
RCGU0390BL 390 34 864 6 2.7 7.3 3.2 37.0 939.8 3.75 95.5 6.25 158.8
RCGU0600BL 600 47 1194 8 3.6 9.4 4.1 49.75 1263.6 3.75 95.5 6.25 158.8
RCGU0750BL 750 59 1499 10 4.5 11.7 5.0 61.5 1562.1 3.75 95.5 6.25 158.8
RCGU0900BL 900 71 1803 12 5.4 14.0 6.4 73.75 1873.3 3.75 95.5 6.25 158.8
RCGU1050BL 1050 83 2108 13 5.9 16.0 7.3 85.0 2159.0 3.75 95.5 6.25 158.8
RCGU1200BL 1200 94 2388 15 6.8 18.1 8.2 96.5 2451.1 3.75 95.5 6.25 158.8
RCGU1500BL 1500 113 2870 18 8.2 21.6 9.5 115.0 2921.0 3.75 95.5 6.25 158.8
Standard color is silichem off-white.
C
3 1/8"
79 mm

Warranty
 - 10-year on the heating element.
 - 3-year warranty against defects.
Application
 - Kitchen, living room, family room, bedroom, basement.
Models
Packaging Dimensions
Product #
Watts
240/208V
Product Length Net Weight Gross Weight A B C
Without
thermostat
Built-in electronic
thermostat in. mm lb kg lb kg in. mm in. mm in. mm
CEGU0500BL CEGU0500BL-TH 500/375 18 457 13 6 14 6.4 19 1/2 495 6 152 20 1/2 521
CEGU1000BL CEGU1000BL-TH 1000/750 23 9/16 598 16 7.3 17 7.7 25 1/2 648 6 152 20 1/2 521
CEGU1500BL CEGU1500BL-TH 1500/1125 29 1/16 739 20 9.1 21 9.5 30 1/2 775 6 152 20 1/2 521
CEGU2000BL CEGU2000BL-TH 2000/1500 34 5/8 880 24 10.9 25 11.3 36 1/2 927 6 152 20 1/2 521
Standard color is white.
Optional colors are available upon request (upcharge applicable).
C
17 1/2"

 - Grounded 3-pronged plug with indicator light to show when the cable is on.
Installation
 - Never cut or shorten the heating cable.
 - For outdoor applications only.
 - Minimum installation temperature: 0 °C (34 °F).
Warranty
 - 1-year basic warranty on the heating cable.
Application
 - Roof and gutter de-icing.
Models
Packaging Dimensions
Product #1 Watts
120V
Product lenght Gross Weight A B C
ft. m lb kg in. mm in. mm in. mm
RFG-R020 100 20 6.1 2 0.91 8 203.2 3 76.2 10 254.0
RFG-R030 150 30 9.1 2 0.91 8 203.2 3 76.2 10 254.0
RFG-R060 300 60 18.3 3 1.36 8 203.2 3 76.2 10 254.0
RFG-R080 400 80 24.4 4 1.81 8 203.2 4 101.6 10 254.0
RFG-R100 500 100 30.5 5 2.27 8 203.2 4 101.6 10 254.0
RFG-R120 600 120 36.6 5 2.27 10 254.0 4 101.6 10 254.0
RFG-R140 700 140 42.7 6 2.72 10 254.0 4 101.6 10 254.0
RFG-R160 800 160 48.8 7 3.18 10 254.0 4 101.6 10 254.0
RFG-R180 900 180 54.9 8 3.63 11 279.4 4 101.6 12 304.8
RFG-R200 1000 200 61.0 9 4.08 11 279.4 4 101.6 12 304.8
RFG-R240 1200 240 73.2 10 4.54 11 279.4 4 101.6 12 304.8
1 Must be plugged into a 120V outlet fitted with ground fault protection device (GFCI).
C
A
B